72200007292					
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400396918584				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	1				
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED NOV 0 7 2022				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	S. FRANKLIN DEC ⁻ 2 2022				
Office Use Only	1776 7				

1. 7: 22

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _______ EL BRONCE ENTERPRISES REAL ESTATE, ING

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

CARLO	S BARQUIN		
	Name c	f Person	
EL BRO	NCE ENTERPRISES REAL I	STATE	
	Firm/C	lompany	
P.O BO	X 227506		
	Ad	dress	
Doral Fl	. 33222 U.S.A		- 1
	City/State a	nd Zip Code	1
ADMIN	@EBEREALESTATE.COM		- 77
E-r	nail address: (to be used for	future annual report notifica	tion)
For further information	concerning this matter, plea	se call:	() ()
CARLOS BARQUIN		305 423 6825	
Name	of Person at (Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number
<u>Mailing Address</u> Registration S		Street Address: Registration Section	
Division of C		Division of Corpora The Centre of Tallal	
P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F		2415 N. Monroe Str Tallahassee, FL 323	eet, Suite 810
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:	ente ane cie cieu	
Please make check payab S70.00 Filing Fee	le to: FLORIDA DEPARTM S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	ENT OF STATE □\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy

4

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. EL BRONCE ENTERPRISES REAL ESTATE, ING-

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)

, DELAWARI	E	3 N/A	
(State or cou	mtry under the law of which it is inco	3. N/A prporated) (FEI number, if applicable)	
09/27/2019		5.	
()	Date of Incorporation)	5 (Date of duration, if other than per	petual)
01/01/2022			
Date first cond	fucted affairs in Florida if prior to regis	stration. See sections 617.1501 & 617.1502, F.S. to determin	ie penalty liabilit
7901-4th St N	STE 300, St. Petersburg, FL 33702,	USA	
·		rincipal office street address)	
B () U()Y 117	504		
P.O BOX 227:		ent mailing address, if different)	
	(Curr)	en maning moreas, in university	
Administratio	n Services.		
(Purpose(s) of	corporation authorized in home state	or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)	
. Name and <u>str</u>	reet address of Florida registered a	agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	;
Name:	Carlos Barquin		·)
Office Address:	275 NW 42nd Street		5
	Miami	Florida	
	(City)	(Zip Code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated. 12. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman	CARLOS BARQUIN Name:	EiChairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address. 275 NW 42ND ST	□Vice Chairman	Address	
Director	MIAMI, FL 33127.	Director		
President		DPresident		
□Vice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	Treasurer	□ Secretary		□Treasurer
[]Other:	Other:	DOther:		□Other:
□Chaiπnan	Name:		Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director		Director		
□President	·	[]President		
ElVice President				
Decretary	[_]Treasurer	[]Secretary		()]Treasurer
Other:	[] Other:	Other:		_ ⊡Other:
□Chairman	Name:	⊡Chairman	Name:	! ! !
□Vice Chairman	Address:		Address:	
Director		Director		ř*
President		President		
⊡Vice President				
Secretary	□Treasurer	Sceretary		□Treasurer
□Other:		D0ther:		[]Other:
NOTE: <u>Importan</u> Non-indexed indi	nt Notice: Use an attachment to report more inviduals may be utiled to the price when film	than six (6). The attachment <u>any our Florida Department</u> any officer listed in number	of State Annu	al Report form
····	(Typed or printed name and capaci	ty of person signing applicat	tion)	K

(Typer or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

0



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EL BRONCE ENTERPRISES REAL ESTATE, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "EL BRONCE " ENTERPRISES REAL ESTATE, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY SEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2019.



Jaffrey W. Bulloch, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203497994 Date: 05-23-22

7629410 8300

SR# 20222226296 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1